TASSI DI PRESENZA E ASSENZA DEL PERSONALE (ART.21 L. 69/2009)

II' TRIMESTRE 2020

AREA

Amministrativa

Finanziaria-Tributi

Tecnica

Scolastica cultura servizi alla persona

Polizia Municipale/servizi Economico Produttivi

Dipendenti
assegnati

ONP~ WP

giorni
lavorativi
248
186
248
434
0

giorni
lavorati
201
177
163
375
0

% giorni
presenza
81,05
95,16
65,73
86,41
0,00

% giorni
assenza
18,95
4,84
34,27
13,59
0,00



